
2024
Year End Awards

Presentation



Thank you to our 
sponsors:
▪Annex Hill Farm

▪Cold Spring Farm

▪Fox Meadows Farm

▪Joy Dunn

▪Home Acres Farm

▪Hidden Ponds

▪Hunter’s Rein Stable

▪Taylortown Equine

▪Suzanne Pelaez

▪Jeremy Scudder



Hosting 
Farms

▪Fox Meadows Farm;  Mt Upton

▪Hunter’s Rein Stable;  Otego

▪Taylortown Equine;  Flycreek



Green 
Hunter

Champion: Littlefoot - Jill Lifgren

Reserve: Whimsical- Julia Penfield

3rd: Stetson - Taylor Ernst

4th: Berkeley – Madison Couperthwait

5th : Ring of Fire - Mackenzi Marron



Adult 
Hunter

Champion: London Bay – Marissa Derrick

Reserve: Cinderella Man – Ashlee Jackson

3rd: Aberdeen – Patricia Leonard

4th: Willow – Mary Padavan

5th: Berkeley – Madison Couperthwait



Open 
Equitation

Champion: Lily Vilacky

Reserve: Bailey Pernat

3rd: Jilian Lifgren

4th – Samantha Zacharias



Children’s 
Hunter

Champion: Hot Chili Pepper – Lily Vilacky

Reserve: Snow Angel – Bailey Pernat

3rd: Dora The Explorer – Bailey Pernat

4th: Whimsical – Julia Penfield



Open Hunter

Champion: Quantum – Taylor Ernst

Reserve: Aberdeen – Patricia Leonard

3rd: Stetson – Taylor Ernst



Walk/Trot

Champion: Olive Grow

Reserve: Isabelle Guiney



Champion: Nora Wade

Reserve: Arabelle Houghton
Beginner



Champion: Villainous – Brooke Foote

Reserve: Sugar Pi Squared – Ella Wingate

Pleasure Horse



Low
Hunter 

Champion: Marvelous –Ella Mallette

Reserve: Fire and Ice – Annika Koehn

3rd: Evanchi – Danielle Boudet

4th: Skippy John Jones – Brooke Grow

5th: Supermoon – Mallorie Schuster

6th: Whiskey & Rye – Abigail Acquisto

7th: Sugar Pi Squared – Ella Wingate

8th: Dakota Gold – Arabelle Houghton

9th: Villainous – Brooke Foote

10th: C.L. Bricker – Ella Mallette



Low
Equitation

Champion: Mara Kamerbeek

Reserve: Emily Dwyer

3rd: Mallorie Schuster

4th: Abby Cole

5th: Eveline Ainsworth

6th: Brooke Foote



Champion: Nice To Meet Ya – Kaden O’Hara

Reserve: Royal Highlander – Sophie Robinson

3rd: High Definition – Ryan Forbes

4th: Skippy John Jones – Mia Schmidt

5th: C.L. Bricker – Ella Mallette

6th: Just In Time – Ryan Forbes

7th: C.L. Bricker – Kaden O’Hara

8th: Grenade – Dorothy Davidson

9th: Dakota Gold - Arabelle Houghton

10th: Stetson – Taylor Ernst

11th: C.L. Bricker – Taylor Ernst Special
Hunter



LVS 2’6” 
Hunter 
Derby

Champion: Aberdeen – Patricia Leonard
Reserve: Cinderella Man – Ashlee Jackson
3rd: London Bay – Marissa Derrick
4th: Stetson – Taylor Ernst
5th: Quantum – Taylor Ernst
6th: Whimsical – Julia Penfield
7th: Hot Chili Pepper – Lily Vilacky
8th: Finnegan – Samantha Zacharias
9th: Willow – Taylor Ernst



2’3” LVS 
Hunter Derby

Champion: Evanchi – Danielle Boudet

Reserve: Spice It Up – Emily Dwyer

3rd: Marvelous – Ella Mallette

4th: Fire and Ice – Annika Koehn

5th: Willow’s Way – Mara Kamerbeek

6th: Sugar Pi Squared – Abby Cole

7th: High Definition – Eveline Ainsworth

8th: Skippy John Jones – Brooke Grow

9th: C.L. Bricker – Kaden O’Hara

10th: Nice To Meet Ya – Kaden O’Hara

11th: Stetson – Taylor Ernst



CHA Equitation Ride Off

Champion: Bailey Pernat

Reserve: Lily Vilakcy



Thank you to all our members, parents & trainers for supporting 
Chensego! Big thank you to our hosting farms for giving us 
beautiful venues. We look forward to another wonderful show 
season in 2025!! Please watch our website and Facebook page 
for updates.
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